Novitool® Aero® Splice Press
Quick Cycle Time
• Short cycle time of 8-12 minutes
• �Forced air cooling in both top and
bottom beams, along with fast cycle
times allows the press to be used
in a high volume belt shop splicing

1324 mm x 456 mm x
492 mm
1624 mm x 456 mm x
492 mm
1924 mm x 456 mm x
527 mm
2224 mm x 456 mm x
527 mm
2524 mm x 456 mm x
527 mm
Aero® Ordering Information
Belt Width Ordering
Number
Item
Codemm
625 AERO-625 09000
925 AERO-925 09001
1225 AERO-1225 09002
1525 AERO-1525 09003
1835 AERO-1835 09004
2135 AERO-2135 09005
2 Woodlands Sector 1 • #01-21 • Woodlands Spectrum I • Singapore 738068
Tel: +65-6484-1533 • Fax: +65-6484-1531 • E-mail: asiasales@flexco.com
Visit www.flexco.com for other Flexco locations and products.
©2017 Flexible Steel Lacing Company. 02-12-18. X5018
Aero® Power Compatibility and Power Cord Specifications
Power Country 625 925 1225 1525 1835 2135 Plug End Ordering Number Item Code
1ph 110V, 15A TW R N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A AERO-G3-CBL-110V1PH-N5-15 09006
1ph 230V, 13A SG, MY F R R R N/A N/A AERO-G3-CBL-230V1PH-BS1363-13 09018
1ph 230V, 16A ID, KR F F R R R R AERO-G3-CBL-230V1PH-ESHUKO-16 09009
3ph 400V +N SG, MY F F F F F F AERO-G3-CBL-400V3PH+N-IEC60309 09012
3ph 400V no N ID, VN N/A N/A N/A F F F AERO-G3-CBL-400V3PH-N-IEC60309 09013
3ph 230V TW F F F R R R AERO-G3-CBL-200V3PH-NEMA-18-20 09081
1ph 110V TW R R R N/A N/A N/A N/A AERO-G3-CBL-110V1PH 09364
1ph 230V VN, PH, KR F F F F R R N/A AERO-G3-CBL-230V1PH 09365
3ph 230V TW F F F R R R N/A AERO-G3-CBL-230V3PH 09366
3ph 440V, 460V VN, PH, KR N/A N/A N/A F F F N/A AERO-G3-CBL-400V460V3PH 09367
(F= full power operation, R= reduced power operation)